DOC NO :  Rev.
Issued Date : 2023/12/18
V1.0
Revised Date :  SOLID STATE STORAGE
TECHNOLOGY CORP.
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATIONS
Solid State Drives
CVC Series Product Specification

The CVC SSD primarily targets SATA based servers, fan less laptop PCs, highly rugged mobile client devices, as
well as thin and light mini/sub-notebooks. Key attributes include high performance, low power, increased system
responsiveness, high reliability, and enhanced ruggedness as compared to standard mobile SATA hard drives. The
CVC SSD is available in both M.2 and 2.5” form factors that are electrically, mechanically, and software compatible
with existing M.2 Serial ATA slots and cables. Our flexible design allows interchangeability with existing mobile hard
drives based on the SATA interface standard.
DOC NO :  Rev.
Issued Date : 2023/12/18
V1.0
Revised Date :  SOLID STATE STORAGE
TECHNOLOGY CORP.
1.2  Product Specification
1.2.1. Form Factor & Capacity:
Table 1-1 Product number, Capacity and Form Factor
Model Name Capacity Form Factor
CVC-4D128 128 GB M.2 Type 2242-S2-B-M
CVC-4D256 256 GB M.2 Type 2242-D2-B-M
CVC-4D512 512 GB M.2 Type 2242-S2-B-M
CVC-4D1024 1024 GB
M.2 Type 2242-D2-B-M
CVC-4D2048 2048 GB
CVC-8D128 128 GB
M.2 Type 2280-S2-B-M
CVC-8D256 256 GB
CVC-8D512 512 GB
CVC-8D1024 1024 GB
CVC-8D2048 2048 GB
CVC-CD128 128 GB
2.5”
CVC-CD256 256 GB
CVC-CD512 512 GB
CVC-CD1024 1024 GB
CVC-CD2048 2048 GB
CVC-4T128 128 GB M.2 Type 2242-S2-M
CVC-4T256 256 GB M.2 Type 2242-D2-B-M
CVC-4T512 512 GB M.2 Type 2280-S2-M
CVC-4T1024 1024 GB M.2 Type 2242-D2-B-M
CVC-8T128 128 GB
M.2 Type 2280-S2-B-M
CVC-8T256 256 GB
CVC-8T512 512 GB
CVC-8T1024 1024 GB
CVC-CT128 128 GB
2.5”
CVC-CT256 256 GB
CVC-CT512 512 GB
CVC-CT1024 1024 GB
DOC NO :  Rev.
Issued Date : 2023/12/18
V1.0
Revised Date :  SOLID STATE STORAGE
TECHNOLOGY CORP.
Table 1-2 Product number, Capacity and Form Factor for Capacity Clipping
Model Name Capacity Form Factor
CVC-4D120 120 GB M.2 Type 2242-S2-B-M
CVC-4D240 240 GB M.2 Type 2242-D2-B-M
CVC-4D480 480 GB M.2 Type 2242-S2-B-M
DOC NO :  Rev.
Issued Date : 2023/12/18
V1.0
Revised Date :  SOLID STATE STORAGE